"Techno-Social Excellence”
Marathwada Mitra Mandal’s Institute of Technology
S.N. 35, Vadgaon Shinde Road, Lohgaon, Pune - 411047

Accredited with “A” grade by NAAC

2.1 a) Number of full time teachers presently working in the institutions
2.4.2 Percentage of full time teachers with NET/SET/SLET/ Ph. D. / D.Sc. / D.Litt. during the last five years (consider only highest degree for count)

Institute of Technology,
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D Nature of appointment SET/ SLET/ Ph.D./ D.M/
number/Aadhar Date of joining | (Against Sanctioned Name of the M.Ch./ D.N.B
Sr. No Name mamber {not Vidwan Id Email Gender | Designation teiiiation post. tamporary, Department | Superspediality/ D.Sc./
mandatory) permanent) D.Litt. ) and Year of

obtaining
1 |Ashish K. Bhise 902191117465 | 403440 ashish bhise@mmit.edu.in Male Asstt Prof 2 Sep 2022 Full time Ad-hoc Al&DS ME
2 |Nisar Salim Shaikh 800152830462 | 403172 [nisar.shaikh2022@mmit edu.in Male Asstt Prof 7 Jul 2022 Full time Ad-hoc AI&DS ME
3 |Rucha Abhishek Agrawal 205693969067 | 403205 |rucha agrawal@mmit.edu.in Female|  Asstt Prof 14 Jul 2022 Full time Ad-hoc Al&DS ME
4 |Atul Prakashchandra Khatri 970285651138 | 403206 |atul khatri@mmit.edu.in Male Asstt Prof 3 Sep 2022 Full time Ad-hoc Civil Engg Ph.D. 2022
5 |Leena Abhijit Deshmukh 886045967366 | 403411 |leena deshmukh@mmit.edu.in Female|  Assit Prof 14 Dec 2011 | Full time Probation | Civil Engg ME
6 |Manisha Devidas Bhise 903897639736 | 403423 |manisha bhise@mmit.edu.in Female|  Asstt Prof 21Jun2008 | Full time Probation | Civil Engg ME
7 |Prajkta Dhananjay Shinde 725306062865 | 403204 |prajkta shinde@mmit.edu.in Female|  Asstt Prof 15 Feb 2021 Full time Ad-hoc Civil Engg ME
8 |Punam Bhimrao Kokate 221858501950 | 403419 |punam.kokate@mmit.edu.in Female|  Asstt Prof 15 Feb 2021 Full time Ad-hoc Civil En ME
9 |Rajendra Madhav Raut 624964180122 | 404618 |rajendra raut2022@mmit edu.in Male Asstt Prof 6 Jun 2022 Full time Ad-hoc Civil Engg ME
10 |Reshma Shantaram Fegade 685701138632 | 403407 [reshma fegade2022@mmitedu.in | Female|  Asstt Prof 6 Jun 2022 Full time Ad-hoc Civil Engg ME
11 |Vaibhav Dinkar Sawant 242247206752 | 403421 |vaibhav.sa it.edu.in Male Asstt Prof 30 Dec 2020 Full time Ad-hoc Civil Engg ME
12 |Chaitanya Sitaram Bhosale 418665494410 | 403417 [chaitanya bhosale@mmit edw.in. Male Asstt Prof 19 Jul 2022 Full time Ad-hoc Comp Engg ME
13 |Devyani Jitendra Bonde 380821315530 | 403403 |devyani bonde@mmit.edu.in Female|  Asstt Prof 12 Dec 2011 | Full time Probation | Comp Engg ME
14 |Dinesh Baburao Satre 921205109001 | 403416 |dinesh.satre@mmit.edu.in Male Asstt Prof 11 May 2009 | Full time Probation | Comp En ME
15 |Mangesh D. Salunke 835466934611 | 374244 |mangesh.salunke@mmit.edu in Male Asstt Prof 20 Mar 2023 Full time Ad-hoc Comp Engg PhD 2021
16 |Mrunal Sanjay Jagtap 676377548331 | 403210 |mrunalsjagtapS@gmail.com Female|  Asstt Prof 31 Dec 2020 Full time Ad-hoc Comp En ME
17 _|Pranjali Vilasrao Deshmukh 226691183979 | 406510 |pranjali deshmukh@mmit.edu.in Female|  Asstt Prof 22 Jan 2016 Full time Ad-hoc Comp Engg ME
18 |Rohini Dhananjay Mahale 367004715253 | 403424 |rohini. mahale@mmit.edu.in Female| AssitProf | 29 Aug 2022 | Full time Ad-hoc Comp Engg ME
19 {Sanjay Anil Agrawal 684754807449 | 170957 |sanjay.agrawal@mmit.edu.in Male Asstt Prof 19 Dec 2011 | Full time Probation | Comp En, ME
20 |Shwetal Kishor Patil 220981135655 | 403508 |shwetal patil@mmit.edu.in Female|  Asstt Prof 17 Feb2011 | Full time Probation | Comp Engg ME
21 |Subhash Gulabrao Rathod 457401893065 | 403215 |[subhash rathod@mmit.edu.in Male Asstt Prof | 20 May 2010 | Full time Probation | Comp Engg ME
22 [Suhas R. Kothavale 991049051731 | 406114 |suhas kothavale@mmit.edu.in Male Asstt Prof 15 Mar 2023 Full time Ad-hoc Comp En ME
23 [Swapnil Santosh Chaudhan 346132986380 | 403437 |swapnil chaudhari@mmit edu.in Male Asstt Prof 24 Jun 2013 | Full time Probation | Comp Engg ME
24 |Tejaswini Sunil Bhoye 604379217484 | 405746 |tejaswini bhoye@mmit.edu.in Female|  Asstt Prof | Apr2017 | Full time Probation | Comp En ME
25 |Uma Bhimashankar Karanje 958779622075 | 403511 |uma karanje@mmit.edu.in Female|  Asstt Prof 14 Jun 2018 [Full time Ad-hoc Comp Engg ME
26 |Vaibhav Dilip Rewaskar 635964947449 | 403198 |vaibhav.rewaskar@mmit.edu.in Male Asstt Prol’ 7 Jun 2022 Full time Ad-hoc Comp Engg ME
27 | Vikas Vishwanath Chavan 375534377410 | 403245 |vikas.chavan@mmit.edu.in Male Asstt Prof 2 Sep 2022 Full time Ad-hoc Comp En M. Tech
28 |Warke Yamini P. 798586908668 | 431804 |yamini.warke@mmit.edu.in Female|  Asstt Prof 30 Jan 2016 Full time Ad-hoc Comp En ME
29 |Yogesh B. Dongare 670116092949 | 406140 |yogesh dongar it.edu.in Male Asstt Prof 5 Sep 2022 Full time Ad-hoc Comp Engg ME
30 |Amita Gokulchand Pal 880750424820 | 403439 |amita pal@mmit.edu.in Female|  Asstt Prof 27 Aug 2016 | Full time Probation Engg Sci PhD 2014
31 |Anil Gorakh Darekar 849346904801 | 408366 |anil.darekar@mmit.edu.in Male Asstt Prof 25 Jun 2022 Full time Ad-hoc Engg Sci MSc. NET 2012
32 |Meghna Ranjit Yashwante 770918234104 | 403420 |meghna yashwante@mmitedu.in | Female|  Asstt Prof 1Jun 2009 | Full time Probation Engg Sci PhD 2023
33 |Mukesh Mamraj Sharma 967581812284 | 403422 mukesh.sharma@mmit.edu.in Male Assit Prof 11 Oct 2021 Full time Ad-hoc Engg Sci M. Sc, NET
34 |Umesh Pradip Moharil 424771831118 | 408355 h.moharil@mmit.edu.in Male Asso Prof 1 Jul 2008 Full time Probation Engg Sci Ph.D. 2003
35 |Vidya Mangesh Nadkarni 792440896223 | 408398 |vidya nadkarni@mmit edu jn=". 1. le|  Asstt Prof 20 Jan 2022 Full time Ad-hoc Engg Sci MPhil
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36 |Amol Sadashiv Bhanage 661180912795 | 408363 amol.bhanage@mmit.edu.in Male Asstt Prof 8 Jul 2013 Full time Probation Mech Engg M. Tech
37 _|Anjali Jitendra Joshi 273136284832 | 403428 |anjali joshi@mmit.edu.in Female|  Asso Prof 29 Apr2017 | Full time Probation | Mech Engg Ph.D. 2016
38 _|Bhuvaneshwar Dnyandeo Patil 947052462494 | 403415 bhuvaneshwar patil@mmit.edu.in Male Asstt Prof 30 Dec 2020 Full time Ad-hoc Mech Engg PhD 2021
39 |Dayanand Pandurang Yesane 975517165942 | 403323 dayanand.yesane@mmit.edu.in Male Asstt Prof 11 May 2009 | Full time Probation | Mech Engg ME
40 _|Dhananjay Manohar Bhoge 766600535190 | 403244 dhananjay.bhoge@mmit.edu.in Male Asstt Prof 26 Feb2011 | Full time Probation | Mech En ME
41 |Eknath Dnyandeo Kurhe 758363026790 | 403217 eknath kurhe@mmit edu.in Male Asstt Prof 13 Aug 2008 | Full time Probation | Mech En ME
42 |Girish Laxmikant Allampallewar | 458785255754 403412 |girish.allampallewar@mmit edu.in | Male Asstt Prof 26 Aug 2011 | Full time Probation | Mech Engg Ph.D 2020
43 |Naresh Bharateshwar Dhamane 830910020628 | 403220 |naresh.dhamane @mmit.edu.in Male Asstt Prof 21Jun2012 | Full time Probation | Mech Engg ME
44 |Rajesh Pundalikrao Dharmale 259557555460 | 408356 rajesh.dharmale@mmit.edu.in Male Su::zfﬁ‘ﬂ;m 6 Jul 2022 Full time Ad-hoc Mech Engg ME
45 |Rohit Purushottam Polas 961481203936 | 403241 rohit.polas@mmit.edu, in Male Asstt Prof 6 Apr 2017 Full time Probation Mech En M. Tech
46 |Sachin Vyasrao Mutalikdesai 359710371317 | 403409 sachin.mutalikdesai@mmit.edu.in Male Asstt Prof 6 Jun 2022 Full time Ad-hoc Mech Engg Ph.D. 2022
47 _|Sudhir Sarjerao More 280871098935 | 403214 [sudhir.more@mmit.edu.in Male Asstt Prof 5Jan2012 | Full time Probation | Mech Engg M. Tech
48  |Vishal Vishwas Kulkarni 994065244761 | 403261 vishal.kulkarmni@mmit.edu.in Male Asstt Prof 6 Jun 2022 Full time Ad-hoc Mech Engg ME
49 |Sonali Shrikant Patil 591788691106 | 403434 [sonali patil2022@mmit edu.in Female|  Asstt Prof 4 Aug 2022 Full time Ad-hoc Mech. Engg, ME
50 |Apurva Rajiv Ulhe 417378650677 | 403430 [apurva ulhe@mmit.edu.in Female|  Asstt Prof 4 Oct 2021 Full time Ad-hoc | Mechx. En, ME
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1 |Chanchal Yogesh Vakte 2022 chanchal vakte@mmit.edu.in Female|  Asstt Prof 25ep2022 | 22 Aug2022 | Full time Ad-hoc Al&DS ME
2 |Yogesh Kisan Mali 983176384312 | 2022 |yogeshmali@mmit edu.in Male | AssttProf | 19Jul2022 | 25 May 2023 | Full time Ad-hoe AI&DS ME
3 |Ajinkay Rajendra Bagade 2022 aji e2021 iteduin | Male Asstt Prof 6Jun 2022 | 25 May 2023 | Full time Ad-hoc Civil En ME
4 |Madan Prabhakar Pawar 558246135512 2021 madan pawar(@mmit edu. in Male Assit Prof 1 0ct 2021 | 25 May 2023 | Full time Ad-hoc Civil Engg ME
5 |Saurav Shekhar Kar 2022 saurav kar@mmit.edu.in Male Asstt Prof 11 Jul 2022 | 25 May 2023 | Full time Ad-hoe Civil Engg Ph.D. 2022
6 |More Mukesh M. 2019 mukesh. more itedwin Male Asstt Prof 5 Jul 2018 30 Apr 2019 |Full time Ad-hoc Comp ME
7__|Chanana Purva Nitin 2019 ¢l it.edu in Female|  Asstt Prof 5 Jul 2018 30 Apr 2019 [Full time Ad-hoc Comp Engg ME
8  |Sukesh Kothari 2018 sukesh kothari@mmit edu.in Male Asstt Prof 14 Jun 2018 | 30 Apr 2019 |Full time Ad-hoc Comp Engg ME
9 |Chitra Deshmukh 252434961053 2011 chitra.desl mit.edu.in Female|  Asstt Prof 8Dec 2011 | 30 Apr2020 [Full time Ad-hoc G MCA
10 |Namrata Jadhav 729590509760 2012 namrata jadhav@mmit.edu.in Female|  Asstt Prof 30 Jul 2012 30 Apr 2020 |Full time Ad-hoc Comp Engg ME
11 |S.S. Mande 2019 smita mande@mmit.edu in Female|  Asstt Prof 24 Jul 2019 30 Apr 2020 |Full time Ad-hoc Comp Engp ME
12 |Komal Satyawan Surawase 2020 komal survase@mmit.edu.in Female|  Assit Prof 1 Jul 2020 30 Apr2021 | Full time Ad-hoc Comp Engg ME
13 |Sonali Shivajirao Mule 675038150945 2012 sonali. muley@mmit.edu in Female|  Asstt Prof 16 Jan 2012 | 14 Dec 2021 | Full time Probation Comy ME
14 [Umal Laxman Tupe 315604564863 2017 umakant. tu; mmit.edu.in Male Asstt Prof 27 Mar 2017 1 Jan 2022 | Full time Probati Comp En ME
15 |Sneha Tejas Shinde 252765516065 2012 sneha.shinde@mmir.edu in Female|  Asstt Prof 25 Jul 2012 9 Feb 2022 | Full time Probati Comp Engg ME
16 |Aishwarya Shahaji Mane 2021 aishwarya mane@mmit edu.in Female|  Asstt Prof 31 Aug 2021 | 31 May 2022 | Full time Ad-hoc Comp Engg ME
17 | Ajit Maruti Karanjkar 2020 ajit karanjkar@mmit.cdu in Male Asstt Prof 30 Dec 2020 | 31 May 2022 | Full time Ad-hoc Comp Engg ME
18 |Sonali Rangnath Khamkar (Borawake) 2020 sonali.borawake@mmit edu in Female|  Asstt Prof 31 Dec 2020 | 31 May 2022 | Full time Ad-hoc Comp Engg " ME
19 |Ganesh Shankar Ubale 2022 ganesh ubale@mmit edu.in Male Asstt Prof 29 Aug 2022 | 31 Dec 2022 | Full time Ad-hoc Comp Engg ME
20 |Kiran Nagargoje 713419000005 2017 kiran.nagargoije edu.in Male Asstt Prof 25 Apr2017 | 25 May 2023 | Full time Ad-hoc Comp En, ME
21 |Manisha Sunil Bhende 324641688494 2022 lma:lishu.bllmdeﬁmmu eduin Female Professor 29 Mar 2022 | 24 Feb 2023 Full ime Ad-hoc Comp Engg PhD 2017
22 |Tushar Satish Waykole 2022 tushar. waykole@mmit edu.in Male Asstt Prof 14Jun2022 | 15 Apr2023 | Full time Ad-hoc Comp Engg ME
23 |Radhika M. Kokate 465173797053 2023 radhika kokate@mmit edu.in Female|  Asstt Prof 15 Mar 2023 | 25 May 2023 | Full time Ad-hoc Comp Engg ME
24 |[Nilesh N. Thorat 750355492265 2023 nilesh. thorat@mmit.edu in Male Asstt Prof 13 Apr2023 | 31 May 2023 | Full time Ad-hoc Comp Engg ME
25 | Vishal Kisan Borate 666712669142 2022 vishal boratef@mmit edu in Male Asstt Prof 6 Jun 2022 25 May 2023 | Full time Ad-hoc Comp En, ME
26 |Bakliwal Jitendra Madanlal 504979431664 2009 jitendra.bakliwal @mmit. edu.in Male Asstt Prof 1 Jan 2009 31 Jul 2020 |Full time Prot E&TC ME
27 |Shaziya Rafeeque Shaikh 741258369014 2008 shaziya.shaikh@mmit edu.in Female|  Asstt Prof 16 May 2008 | 31 Mar 2021 | Full time Proban Engg Sci PhD 2017
28 |Manjula Anand Alloli 642021198312 2008 |manjula.alloli@mmit edu in Female|  Assit Prof 1 Jul 2008 2 Jul 2021 Full time Probation Engg Sci M. Sc
29 |Swapnali Chandrakant Nikate 2021 swapnali_nil edu in Female| Teaching Assn | 18 Feb 2021 | 31 Jul 2021 Full time Ad-hoc Engg Sei ME
30 | Tophik I. Naikwad 474123439682 2020 tophik.naikwadi edu.in Male [Asstt Prof 30 Dec 2020 | 25 May 2023 |Full time Ad-hac Engg Sci M. Sc.
31 |Ashwini Pawan Shirode 2022 ashwini.shirode@mmit edu.in Female|  Asstt Prof 3 Feb 2022 25 May 2023 | Full time Ad-hoc Engg Sci ME
32 |Savita Bhagwat Pokharkar 2022 savita pokharkar@mmit edu.in Female| Teaching Asstt | 2 Aug 2022 | 25 May 2023 | Full time Ad-hoc Engg Sci ME
33 |Prashant Baba Lihitkar 322222776799 2011 rashant lihitkar@mmit edu in Male Asstt Prof 1 Jun 2011 31 Jul 2020 | Full time Probation Engg Sci PhD(2010)
34 |Harshad Diliprao Kopurwar 651091784371 2018 | harshad kopurwai mimit edu.in Male Asstt Prof 13 Jun 2018 | 30 Apr2019 [Full time Ad-hoc Mech Engg ME
35 | Ajay Chaudhari 2018 ajay.chaudh eduin Male Asstt Prof 30 Sept 2018 | 25 May 2023 |Full time Ad-hoe Mech Engg ME
36 |Pandagale M i Pandurang 273421857849 2012 mnmnd.ﬂmdagalc{iémm:r_cdu.in Male Asstt Prof 23 Jun 2012 31 Jul 2020 |Full time Probation Mech Enpg ME
37 [Patil Rajat Shatigoud 586123422477 2011 rajat.patil iedu.in Male Asstt Prof 21 Jan 2011 31Jul 2020 |Full ime Probati Mech Engg ME
38 |Abhinav Watte 717879359045 2018 bhi h edu in Male Asstt Prof 13 Jun 2018 1 Jul 2021 Full time Ad-hoc Mech En ME
39  |Milind Bhirud 2018 milind. bhirud@mmit.edu.in Male Asstt Prof 30 Sep 2018 | 25 May 2023 | Full time Ad-hoc Mech En, ME
40 |Priva Namdevrao Wadikar 2020 priya wadikar@mmit edu in Female Asstt Prof 30 Dec 2020 31 Jul 2021 Full time Ad-hoc Mech Engg ME
41 |Ganesh G. Jagdale 426783747547 2018 |ganesh japdale@mmi edu.in Male Asstt Profl 30 Apr2018 | 14 Feb2022 | Full time Ad-hoc Mech Engg ME
42 |Shivaji Prabhakar Yadav 875580730561 2011 shivaji yadavi@mmitedu.in Male Asstt Prof 15 Apr2011 | 12 Mar2022 | Full time Ad-hoc Mech Engg ME
43 |Prashant Pandurang Panl 2022 prashant patil @mmit edu in Male i 1 Jul 2022 30 Sep 2022 Full time Ad-hoc Mech Engg ME
44 | Dadasaheb Machindra Atar 214572345863 2013 dadasaheb,ataridnuni edu in Male }* AssitP, 26 Mar 2013 | 25 May 2023 | Full time Probation Mech Engg ME
45 |Nitin Jadhav 2019 nitin jadhavi@mmit edu i Male |- " “} 7 Jan 2019 25 May 2023 | Full time Ad-hoc Mech Engg ME

Marathwada

litra Mandal's

Institute of Technology,
| ohaaon Pune-47




"Techno-Social Excellence”

Marathwada Mitra Mandal’s Institute of Technology
§.N. 35, Vadgaon Shinde Road, Lohgaon, Punc - 411047
Accredited with “A " grade by NAAC

2.1 b) Number of full time teachers who left/joined the institution during the last five years

N 2 Highest Degree Qualification
Year in which (NET/ SET/ SLET/ Ph.D./
10 number/ | 1ot foined/re Sppoltoot Name of the M.ch
$r. No Name Aadhar number sgned] Email Gender| Designation | Date of joining | Date of leaving | (Against Sanctioned o.m/ A ..J )
Depar D.M.B Supersp D.5c./
[not mandatory) = POStSampoTaY D.Litt. ] and Year of of

retired 9 ; obtaining

46 |Shital Ganeshrao Nerkar 2016 |shital.nerkar@mmit edu.in Female| AssttProf | 6Jan2016 | 15 Apr2023 | Full time Probat Mech Engg ME

47_|Ritesh Gangadhar Mahajan 781334575843 2012 |ritesh mahajan@mmit edu in Male | AssttProf | 21Jul2012 | 30 Nov2021 | Full time Probation | Mechx Enge ME

48 |Mayuri Vijay Gaikwad 2021 |mayuri gaikwad@mmit edu.in Female|  Asstt Prof 60ct2021 | 31 Dec2021 | Fulltime Ad-hoc | Mechs. Engg ME

43_[Rigved Padmanabh Kelkar 2022 |rigved kelkar@mmit edu.in Male | AssttProf [ 18Jan2022 | 18 Aug2022 | Full time Ad-hoc | Mechx Engg. ME
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